

BID SUMMARY



**CITY OF HAYWARD
UTILITIES & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT**

CONSTRUCTION OF: **Trash Capture Device Installation on Patrick Avenue**
 PROJECT NO.: **07675**
 COUNCIL RESO DATE: **02/07/17** **RESO # 17-010**
 BID ADVERTISE DATE: **02/08/17**
 PREBID CONF DATE: **2/16/2017 at 2:00 PM**
 BID OPEN DATE: **2/28/2017 at 2:00 PM**
 NO. BIDS RECEIVED: **5**
 NO. OF ADDENDA: **One (1)**

Name: **Cratus Inc.**
 Mail Add.: **945 Taraval Street**
 Ste., #, etc.: **#302**
 City, State, ZIP: **San Francisco, CA 94116**
 Phone: **415-939-2840**
 Fax: **415-520-6037**
 Email:

Name: **Breneman Inc.**
 PO Box 1055
 Concord, CA 94522
 925-457-2026
 925-446-6600

Name: **McGuire and Hester**
 9009 Railroad Avenue
 Oakland, CA 94603
 510-632-7676
 510-562-5209

Name: **California Trenchless Inc.**
 2283 Dunn Road
 Hayward, CA 94545
 510-782-5335
 510-266-1543

Name: **JMB Construction Inc**
 132 South Maple Avenue
 So San Francisco, CA 94080
 650-267-5300
 650-267-5301

BID ITEMS					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3		BIDDER #4		BIDDER #5	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	10-1.07	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$13,000	\$13,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$26,000	\$26,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$24,000	\$24,000
2	10-1.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM FOR LANE CLOSURE	1	LS	\$32,000	\$32,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$13,300	\$13,300	\$28,000	\$28,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$88,000	\$88,000
3	10-1.19	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	450	CY	\$90	\$40,500	\$33	\$14,850	\$60	\$27,000	\$100	\$45,000	\$280	\$126,000	\$390	\$175,500
4	10-1.20	TRENCH SHORING AND SAFETY	1	LS	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$38,650	\$38,650	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$130,000	\$130,000
5	10-1.30	INSTALLATION OF CDS UNITS	1	LS	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$94,000	\$94,000	\$146,400	\$146,400	\$130,000	\$130,000	\$80,000	\$80,000
TOTALS:					\$225,500.00		\$199,850.00		\$217,950.00		\$270,400.00		\$311,000.00		\$497,500.00	